164 i VDE Insulated screwdriver for hexagon socket

SCrews

O

Application:
Blade:
Design:
Handle:

105004650001
05004655001
| 05004660001
| 05004665001
105004670001
05004675001

Hexagon socket screws

Insulated, individually tested as per IEC 60900

Zinc-phosphated

Kraftform with non-roll feature, multi-component
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